
Descriptive Statistics on Florida State University Career Counseling 

 

Exam:   National Counselors Examination (NCE) 

Program:  Florida State University Career Counseling 

Examination Date: Spring 2018 

Number Tested: 5 

Number Passed: 5 

Minimum Criteria: 94 

         University Results   Overall Results 

       Items  Mean  Std Dev   Mean  Std Dev  

Human Growth & Development    12  7.6    1.82    7.94    2.03 

Social & Cultural Diversity    11  7.8    2.59    7.95    1.68  

Helping Relationships     36  24.2    3.11    24.37    4.19 

Group Work      16  12.6    1.52    12.57    2.06 

Career Development     20  15.6    0.55    14.82    2.55 

Assessment      20  14.4    0.89    14.5    2.69 

Research & Program Evaluation    16  10.2    1.64    9.56    2.6 

Professional Orientation & Ethical Practices  29  23.0    2.0    21.77    3.37    

Score       160  115.4    3.65    113.47   15.98 

        

         University Results   Overall Results 

       Items  Mean  Std Dev   Mean  Std Dev  

Fundamental Counseling Issues    32  24.8    2.49    23.43    3.81 

Counseling Process     45  32.6    2.19    33.07    4.94 

Diagnostic and Assessment Services   25  14.2    1.48    15.03        3.21 

Professional Practice     38  28.8    1.92    27.43    4.66 

Professional Development, Supervision    20  15.0    0.71    14.52    2.55 
 and Consultation    
Score       160  23.08        0.62    113.47    15.98   
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Descriptive Statistics on Florida State University CMHC 

 

Exam:   National Counselors Examination (NCE) 

Program:  Florida State University CMHC 

Examination Date: Spring 2018 

Number Tested: 5 

Number Passed: 5 

Minimum Criteria: 94 

         University Results   Overall Results 

       Items  Mean  Std Dev   Mean  Std Dev  

Human Growth & Development    12  9.0    1.58    7.94    2.03 

Social & Cultural Diversity    11  8.4    0.55    7.95    1.68  

Helping Relationships     36  25.0    3.39    24.37    4.19 

Group Work      16  13.4    2.3    12.57    2.06 

Career Development     20  17.2    0.84    14.82    2.55 

Assessment      20  16.0    1.0    14.5    2.69 

Research & Program Evaluation    16  11.6    2.7    9.56    2.6 

Professional Orientation & Ethical Practices  29  25.2    2.17    21.77    3.37    

Score       160  125.8    11.45    113.47   15.98 

        

         University Results   Overall Results 

       Items  Mean  Std Dev   Mean  Std Dev  

Fundamental Counseling Issues    32  24.2    3.49    23.43    3.81 

Counseling Process     45  35.0    3.24    33.07    4.94 

Diagnostic and Assessment Services   25  18.2    2.05    15.03        3.21 

Professional Practice     38  31.8    3.35    27.43    4.66 

Professional Development, Supervision    20  16.6    1.82    14.52    2.55 
 and Consultation    
Score       160  25.16        0.71    113.47    15.98   
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